0

2l&QzE5

RANGE OF REASC.JABLENESS

RETURN ON EQUITY

OVERALL RATE OF RETURN

SCHEDULE NO. 2
DOCKET SO. 951056-WS

RATIO

35.87%
1.19%
0.00%

51.67%
1.12%
3.64%
6.51 %
o.oo%

1 O M O I

35.87%
1.19%
0.00%

51.67%
1.12%
3.64%
6.51 %
0.00%

ID-

Low

LLU%

D%

COST
RATE

5 02%
6 92%
0 00%

11 13%
6 00%
0 00%
0 00%
0 00%

5 02%
6 92%
0 00%

11 13%
6 00%
0 00%
0 00%
0 00%

llGH

w

iLzxx!

WEIGHTED
COST

1 80%
0 08%
0 00%
5 75%
0 07%
0 00%
0 00%
ooo%

La%!

1 80%
0 08%
0 00%
5 75%
0 07%
0 00%
0 00%

Z . B

mx 5

W
x
4 c n
- P

0
r c n
w m

'ALM COAST UTILITY CORPORATION
iTATEMENT OF WATER OPERATIONS
IISTORICAL TEST YEAR ENDED 12/31/94

DESCRIPTION

TEST YEAR
PER UTILITY

1995

I OPERATING REVENUES

OPERATING EXPENSES:

2 OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE

3 DEPRECIATION

4 AMORTIZATION

3 TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME
P
5 INCOMETAXES

7 TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES

B OPERATING INCOME

9 RATE BASE

RATE OF RETURN

______

SCHEDULE NO. 3-A
DOCKET NO. 951056-WS

ADJUSTED
UT I L I T Y TEST YEARJ STAFF STAFF ADJ. REVENUE REVENUE

ADJUSTMENTS UTILITY 1995 ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

$ 5,007.702 $ 507,801 $ 5,515,503 $ (507.801) 5.007.702 253,210 5.260.91 2
..__________..._______ ._.______....__-----.~ ____-...._______.....- _______.______-.____----

5.06%

$ 2,880,157 $ (367.169)$ 2,512,988 $ 0 2,512,988 $ 2.51 2,988

1,532,966 (557,690) 975,276 0 975,276 975,276

(69,805) 0 (69,805) 0 (69.805) (69,805)

819.400 (232,622) 586,778 (22,851) 563,927 11,394 575.321

(152.769) 540,796 388,027 (320,705) 67.322 93,268 160,590
..._________----.....~ ..... 

$ 5,009,949 $ (61 6,685) $ 4,393,264 $ (343,556) 4,049,708 104.663 4.1 54,370
_-----.________-----.- ____------..._____----

'ALM COAST UTILITY CORPORATION
iTATEMENT OF WASTEWATER OPERATIONS
1ISTORICAL TEST YEAR ENDED 12/31/94

SCHEDULE NO. 3-8
DOCKET NO. 951056-WS

DESCRIPTION

TEST YEAR ADJUSTED
PER UTILITY u T I L IT Y TEST YEAR/ STAFF STAFF ADJ. REVENUE REVENUE

1995 ADJUSTMENTS UTILITY 1995 ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

1 OPERATING REVENUES

OPERATING EXPENSES

2 OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE

3 DEPRECIATION

4 AMORTIZATION

6 TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME

W INCOMETAXES
_1

I

7 TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES

8 OPERATING INCOME

9 RATE BASE